
Group/Name Stall Number Location
African Caribbean Society
Ambassadors
Asian Soc
Catholic Soc
Christian Union
Falmouth Ancor
Hispanic Soc
Life
Penryn Press
Radio (Surf Radio)
Spiritual Soc
Voices

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Badminton
Table Tennis
Tennis
Squash
Volleyball
Basketball
Rugby Ladies
Touch Rugby
Rugby Men’s
Football CSM
Hockey Ladies
Hockey Men’s
Football Ladies
Netball
Multisport
Snowsports
Tang Soo Do
Ultimate Frisbee
Yoga
Dodgeball
Cricket
Football FXUnion
Lacrosse
Golf
Football Tremough
Jazz & Lyrical
Tap Dancing
Ballet
Aerial Fitness
Pole Fit
Hip Hop Society
Swing Dance
Ballroom & Latin
EFU BASC
Gig Rowing
Sailing
Sea Swimming
SUP
Surf Club
Swimming
Athletics
Cheerleading
Climbing
Expedition
Fencing
Gym Soc
Gymnastics
Horse Riding
Sports Centre (Flexsi)
Shinty
Sports Clubs

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Exchange Seminar 
Yellow

Sports Centre
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CSMSA
CSMSEG
English Soc
Film Soc
Finance & Investment
Geog Soc
History Soc
Law Society
Math Soc
Mentors
Fal Fem Soc
The 93% Club Penryn
Pride
Res
Video Gaming Soc
Women in Buisness
Women in Mining
Table Top Gaming

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Green Living
Penryn Produce
Wild Doc Soc
Eco Soc
Marinewatch
Bee Soc
Flicka Volunteers
The Beach Clean Project
Cakes & Cocktails Soc
Vegan Soc
RAD
Generation Wild
Life Drawing Soc
Street Art Soc
Pokemon Soc
Anime and Manga
SSAGOK
Poker
Lawyers without 
Boarders

Conservatives
Debating Union
D’n’B & J
Orchestra
Songwriters
Political Soc
The Chorus
MUN
Jazz Harbour Big Band
Labour Soc
Tremough Musical Follies
Progressive Britian
Viva Voce
Lib Dems Soc
Feccles Drama
Sostena Theatre

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

EDI
Sustainability
Societies

01
02
03

Exchange 5 & 7

Exchange 6 & 8

Upper Stannery Tues / 
Exchange Seminar 
Green Thurs

Exchange Study 
Booths
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